Establish transit management protocols for COB Transit Manager and revised roles for Finance, Public 
Works Administrative Assistant(s), and Mechanics. 

COMPENSATION 

COB will compensate SEAGO for its services, and SEAGO agrees to accept as complete payment for such 
services, an amount of $11,800.00 (Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and .00/100) for 35 days of 
service. SEAGO will submit an invoice to COB at the conclusion of the project that include a statement of 
services performed and cost. Upon approval of the invoice, payment shall be made to SEAGO by the COB 
within thirty days.